
#5 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLISON, Keegan Plano 11.21  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 COOPER, Asa Coal City 11.38  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 MARRS, Michael Sandwich 11.39  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 SKUBIC, Connor Coal City 11.49  (NW) 3(2) 4

5 WOODS, Dalton Herscher 11.53  (NW) 4(3) 2

6 DEJESUS, Melcon Kewanee (H.S.) 11.54  (NW) 4(4) 1

7 SEELEY, Jordan Geneseo 11.56  (NW) 4(5)

8 RINALDI, Riley Streator (Twp.) 11.57  (NW) 4(6)

9 WALTERS, Collyn Princeton 11.58  (NW) 3(3)

10 LINN, Robbie LaSalle (L.-Peru) 11.73  (NW) 4(7)

11 LUNSFORD, Logan Herscher 11.86  (NW) 4(8)

12 HANSEN, Logan Geneseo 11.96  (NW) 3(4)

13 ARBISI, Evan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 12.04  (NW) 3(5)

14 HARP, Drew Princeton 12.11  (NW) 3(6)

15 ROBERTS, Craig Fairbury (Prairie C 12.23  (NW) 2(1)

16 WOODHOUSE, Nic Plano 12.33  (NW) 3(7)

17 WEEKS, Ethan Sandwich 12.38  (NW) 2(2)

18 STEIN, Keegan Fairbury (Prairie C 12.45  (NW) 2(3)

19 LIBBY, Parker Streator (Twp.) 12.47  (NW) 2(4)

20 BERNHARD, Zach Joliet (Catholic Ac 12.59  (NW) 1(1)

21 DAVY, Danny Morris 12.72  (NW) 2(5)

22 KESSLER, Lucca New Lenox (Provi 12.97  (NW) 2(6)

23 FERNANDEZ, Izaiah Tinley Park (H.S.) 13.01  (NW) 2(7)

24 JENNER, Cody Mendota 13.14  (NW) 3(8)

25 LOCKWOOD, Nate Pontiac 14.11  (NW) 1(2)

GRIFFITH, Wyatt Pontiac DNS  (NW) 1

STRAIGHT, Dakota New Lenox (Provi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BERNHARD, Zach Joliet (Catholic Ac 12.59

2 LOCKWOOD, Nate Pontiac 14.11

GRIFFITH, Wyatt Pontiac DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBERTS, Craig Fairbury (Prairie C 12.23

2 WEEKS, Ethan Sandwich 12.38

3 STEIN, Keegan Fairbury (Prairie C 12.45

4 LIBBY, Parker Streator (Twp.) 12.47

5 DAVY, Danny Morris 12.72

6 KESSLER, Lucca New Lenox (Provi 12.97

7 FERNANDEZ, Izaiah Tinley Park (H.S.) 13.01

STRAIGHT, Dakota New Lenox (Provi DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOPER, Asa Coal City 11.38

2 SKUBIC, Connor Coal City 11.49

#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 WALTERS, Collyn Princeton 11.58

4 HANSEN, Logan Geneseo 11.96

5 ARBISI, Evan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 12.04

6 HARP, Drew Princeton 12.11

7 WOODHOUSE, Nic Plano 12.33

8 JENNER, Cody Mendota 13.14

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CULLISON, Keegan Plano 11.21

2 MARRS, Michael Sandwich 11.39

3 WOODS, Dalton Herscher 11.53

4 DEJESUS, Melcon Kewanee (H.S.) 11.54

5 SEELEY, Jordan Geneseo 11.56

6 RINALDI, Riley Streator (Twp.) 11.57

7 LINN, Robbie LaSalle (L.-Peru) 11.73

8 LUNSFORD, Logan Herscher 11.86

#11 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WRIGNT, Jerrell New Lenox (Provi 22.68  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 OCHOA, Alejandro Morris 22.82  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 CULLISON, Keegan Plano 22.93  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 DEJESUS, Melcon Kewanee (H.S.) 23.14  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 LUCKETT, Justin Tinley Park (H.S.) 23.18  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 WOODS, Dalton Herscher 23.30  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 SKUBIC, Connor Coal City 23.70  (NW) 4(6)

8 SEELEY, Jordan Geneseo 23.84  (NW) 3(2)

9 WALTERS, Collyn Princeton 23.97  (NW) 3(3)

10 BROWN, Calvin LaSalle (L.-Peru) 24.04  (NW) 3(4)

11 HALL, Gabe Herscher 24.13  (NW) 2(1)

12 ARBISI, Evan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 24.46  (NW) 3(5)

13 HARP, Drew Princeton 24.47  (NW) 2(2)

14 SEBASTIAN, Luke Geneseo 24.57  (NW) 2(3)

15 STEIDINGER, Logan Fairbury (Prairie C 24.74  (NW) 2(4)

16 LUKES, Jeremiah Streator (Twp.) 25.12  (NW) 2(5)

17 WEEKS, Ethan Sandwich 25.17  (NW) 2(6)

18 CRAWFORD, Brady Coal City 25.24  (NW) 2(7)

19 HUGHES, Jae'Shaun Mendota 26.20  (NW) 1(1)

20 MOLINA, Luis Streator (Twp.) 26.22  (NW) 1(2)

21 FERNANDEZ, Izaiah Tinley Park (H.S.) 26.54  (NW) 1(3)

22 BAUMAN, Blaine Pontiac 27.28  (NW) 1(4)

23 LOCKWOOD, Nate Pontiac 29.39  (NW) 1(5)

BERNHARD, Zach Joliet (Catholic Ac DNS  (NW) 1

MORALES, Isaac Kewanee (H.S.) DNS  (NW) 1

SANDOVAL, Chris Mendota DNS  (NW) 2

ALVARADO, Michael New Lenox (Provi DNS  (NW) 3

HAAB, Connor Fairbury (Prairie C DNS  (NW) 3

PERAY, Angel Plano DNS  (NW) 3

PLANO IHSA SECTIONAL
Plano, IL
Plano High School

Wednesday, May 15, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/15/2019 9:01 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#11 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

MARRS, Michael Sandwich DNS  (NW) 4

DAVY, Nic Morris DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUGHES, Jae'Shaun Mendota 26.20

2 MOLINA, Luis Streator (Twp.) 26.22

3 FERNANDEZ, Izaiah Tinley Park (H.S.) 26.54

4 BAUMAN, Blaine Pontiac 27.28

5 LOCKWOOD, Nate Pontiac 29.39

BERNHARD, Zach Joliet (Catholic Ac DNS

MORALES, Isaac Kewanee (H.S.) DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALL, Gabe Herscher 24.13

2 HARP, Drew Princeton 24.47

3 SEBASTIAN, Luke Geneseo 24.57

4 STEIDINGER, Logan Fairbury (Prairie C 24.74

5 LUKES, Jeremiah Streator (Twp.) 25.12

6 WEEKS, Ethan Sandwich 25.17

7 CRAWFORD, Brady Coal City 25.24

SANDOVAL, Chris Mendota DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUCKETT, Justin Tinley Park (H.S.) 23.18

2 SEELEY, Jordan Geneseo 23.84

3 WALTERS, Collyn Princeton 23.97

4 BROWN, Calvin LaSalle (L.-Peru) 24.04

5 ARBISI, Evan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 24.46

ALVARADO, Michael New Lenox (Provi DNS

HAAB, Connor Fairbury (Prairie C DNS

PERAY, Angel Plano DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WRIGNT, Jerrell New Lenox (Provi 22.68

2 OCHOA, Alejandro Morris 22.82

3 CULLISON, Keegan Plano 22.93

4 DEJESUS, Melcon Kewanee (H.S.) 23.14

5 WOODS, Dalton Herscher 23.30

6 SKUBIC, Connor Coal City 23.70

MARRS, Michael Sandwich DNS

DAVY, Nic Morris DNS

#8 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CASAS, Jesse LaSalle (L.-Peru) 50.16 4(1) 10

2 DEJESUS, Melcon Kewanee (H.S.) 50.19 4(2) 8

3 NOONAN, Gaige LaSalle (L.-Peru) 51.97 4(3) 6

4 BAUMBACH, Dylan Sandwich 52.01 4(4) 4

#8 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 DUKES, Chris Streator (Twp.) 53.53 3(1) 2

6 NEVIN, Riley Coal City 53.66 3(2) 1

7 DESPLINTER, Parker Geneseo 53.84 3(3)

8 SCHULTZ, Ty Herscher 53.96 3(4)

9 MASCOLO, Dominic Herscher 54.86 3(5)

10 OKEWOLE, Samuel Tinley Park (H.S.) 54.89 3(6)

11 GASS, Connor Coal City 56.88 2(1)

12 HUNT, John Plano 56.99 3(7)

13 MORALES, Isaac Kewanee (H.S.) 57.11 2(2)

14 CARROLL, Nathan Geneseo 57.26 1(1)

15 BERNHARD, Zach Joliet (Catholic Ac 57.35 1(2)

16 MOSER, Corbin Fairbury (Prairie C 57.77 1(3)

17 MOLINA, Luis Streator (Twp.) 57.87 2(3)

18 WILLIAMS, Kameron Plano 58.29 1(4)

19 MAGALLANES, Damien Mendota 58.34 1(5)

20 STRAIGHT, Dakota New Lenox (Provi 58.81 2(4)

21 MAY, Alex Princeton 58.98 2(5)

22 TAYLOR, Max Princeton 59.45 2(6)

23 CASNER, Connor Fairbury (Prairie C 59.74 2(7)

MURPHY, Donovan Pontiac DNS 4

FLORES, Braulio Sandwich DNS 3

FOGARTY, Jack Pontiac DNS 4

DI GIOVANNI, Jason New Lenox (Provi DNS 2

OCHOA, Alejandro Morris DNS 4

COLE, Jase Morris DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 CARROLL, Nathan Geneseo 57.26

2 BERNHARD, Zach Joliet (Catholic Ac 57.35

3 MOSER, Corbin Fairbury (Prairie C 57.77

4 WILLIAMS, Kameron Plano 58.29

5 MAGALLANES, Damien Mendota 58.34

Section 2 of 4

1 GASS, Connor Coal City 56.88

2 MORALES, Isaac Kewanee (H.S.) 57.11

3 MOLINA, Luis Streator (Twp.) 57.87

4 STRAIGHT, Dakota New Lenox (Provi 58.81

5 MAY, Alex Princeton 58.98

6 TAYLOR, Max Princeton 59.45

7 CASNER, Connor Fairbury (Prairie C 59.74

DI GIOVANNI, Jason New Lenox (Provi DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 DUKES, Chris Streator (Twp.) 53.53

2 NEVIN, Riley Coal City 53.66
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#8 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 DESPLINTER, Parker Geneseo 53.84

4 SCHULTZ, Ty Herscher 53.96

5 MASCOLO, Dominic Herscher 54.86

6 OKEWOLE, Samuel Tinley Park (H.S.) 54.89

7 HUNT, John Plano 56.99

FLORES, Braulio Sandwich DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 CASAS, Jesse LaSalle (L.-Peru) 50.16

2 DEJESUS, Melcon Kewanee (H.S.) 50.19

3 NOONAN, Gaige LaSalle (L.-Peru) 51.97

4 BAUMBACH, Dylan Sandwich 52.01

MURPHY, Donovan Pontiac DNS

FOGARTY, Jack Pontiac DNS

OCHOA, Alejandro Morris DNS

COLE, Jase Morris DNS

#6 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARTIN, Nick Tinley Park (H.S.) 2:00.07 3(1) 10

2 PANTOJA, Rafael Streator (Twp.) 2:00.34 3(2) 8

3 LINDSTROM, Spencer Geneseo 2:00.46 3(3) 6

4 ABRIAM, Nollen LaSalle (L.-Peru) 2:01.90 3(4) 4

5 DAVIES, Josh Pontiac 2:02.05 3(5) 2

6 ESPARZA, Sebastian Plano 2:02.16 3(6) 1

7 DEPENBROCK, Jalen LaSalle (L.-Peru) 2:04.06 3(7)

8 LOCKWOOD, Kamden Herscher 2:08.84 3(8)

9 POWE, Niko Kewanee (H.S.) 2:09.02 2(1)

10 COLTER, Neo Geneseo 2:09.22 2(2)

11 MCGUIRE, John New Lenox (Provi 2:10.53 2(3)

12 GRILL, Jimmy New Lenox (Provi 2:11.00 2(4)

13 SWIECH, Austin Fairbury (Prairie C 2:12.81 3(9)

14 MENDOZA, Adrian Sandwich 2:12.85 2(5)

15 DOW, Kendrick Tinley Park (H.S.) 2:13.27 2(6)

16 FRIEDERS, Ace Plano 2:13.63 2(7)

17 RIZZUTO, Johnny Sandwich 2:16.59 2(8)

18 BOHMS, Reece Princeton 2:16.68 2(9)

19 ADAMS, Isaiah Fairbury (Prairie C 2:19.22 1(1)

20 MAY, Jake Princeton 2:20.24 2(10)

21 PREUSS, Kevin Morris 2:20.62 1(2)

22 AUWERDA, Keaton Morris 2:21.07 1(3)

23 STUTZ, Trevor Herscher 2:23.10 1(4)

24 BOWMAN, Tre Streator (Twp.) 2:24.94 1(5)

25 SEBBY, Nathan Coal City 2:25.34 1(6)

26 JOYCE, Tristan Mendota 2:25.81 1(7)

27 BELL, Richard Coal City 2:26.93 1(8)

28 PRESTON, Tyler Mendota 2:32.82 1(9)

29 JOHNSON, Gabe Kewanee (H.S.) 2:33.37 1(10)

#6 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

SCHICKEL, Ethan Pontiac DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ADAMS, Isaiah Fairbury (Prairie C 2:19.22

2 PREUSS, Kevin Morris 2:20.62

3 AUWERDA, Keaton Morris 2:21.07

4 STUTZ, Trevor Herscher 2:23.10

5 BOWMAN, Tre Streator (Twp.) 2:24.94

6 SEBBY, Nathan Coal City 2:25.34

7 JOYCE, Tristan Mendota 2:25.81

8 BELL, Richard Coal City 2:26.93

9 PRESTON, Tyler Mendota 2:32.82

10 JOHNSON, Gabe Kewanee (H.S.) 2:33.37

Section 2 of 3

1 POWE, Niko Kewanee (H.S.) 2:09.02

2 COLTER, Neo Geneseo 2:09.22

3 MCGUIRE, John New Lenox (Provi 2:10.53

4 GRILL, Jimmy New Lenox (Provi 2:11.00

5 MENDOZA, Adrian Sandwich 2:12.85

6 DOW, Kendrick Tinley Park (H.S.) 2:13.27

7 FRIEDERS, Ace Plano 2:13.63

8 RIZZUTO, Johnny Sandwich 2:16.59

9 BOHMS, Reece Princeton 2:16.68

10 MAY, Jake Princeton 2:20.24

Section 3 of 3

1 MARTIN, Nick Tinley Park (H.S.) 2:00.07

2 PANTOJA, Rafael Streator (Twp.) 2:00.34

3 LINDSTROM, Spencer Geneseo 2:00.46

4 ABRIAM, Nollen LaSalle (L.-Peru) 2:01.90

5 DAVIES, Josh Pontiac 2:02.05

6 ESPARZA, Sebastian Plano 2:02.16

7 DEPENBROCK, Jalen LaSalle (L.-Peru) 2:04.06

8 LOCKWOOD, Kamden Herscher 2:08.84

9 SWIECH, Austin Fairbury (Prairie C 2:12.81

SCHICKEL, Ethan Pontiac DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Kyle New Lenox (Provi 4:35.87 2(1) 10

2 SCHAEFER, Logan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 4:37.33 2(2) 8

3 ROGERS, Drew Herscher 4:40.76 2(3) 6

4 PATEL, Ishaan Tinley Park (H.S.) 4:43.58 2(4) 4

5 DIAZ, Martin Plano 4:46.03 2(5) 2

6 JOHNSON, Justin Geneseo 4:46.37 2(6) 1

7 AGUILAR, Steve Sandwich 4:51.07 2(7)
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 COLLINS, Will Plano 4:55.97 2(8)

9 DESPLINTER, Calvin Kewanee (H.S.) 4:56.77 2(9)

10 SWIECH, Austin Fairbury (Prairie C 4:57.95 2(10)

11 MORRISON, John New Lenox (Provi 4:58.74 2(11)

12 PEACOCK, Luke Princeton 5:00.15 2(12)

13 ROBINSON, Matthew LaSalle (L.-Peru) 5:01.12 1(1)

14 PARRA, Noah Pontiac 5:03.02 1(2)

15 ATOR, James Morris 5:03.30 1(3)

16 ULLRICH, Connor Coal City 5:05.33 2(13)

17 SANDOVAL, Jose Mendota 5:06.42 1(4)

18 PORCHIA, Marcus Joliet (Catholic Ac 5:09.36 1(5)

19 VANSTECHELMAN, Colin Kewanee (H.S.) 5:10.26 1(6)

20 PURSELL, Joe Morris 5:11.34 1(7)

21 KELLOGG, Mason Sandwich 5:11.77 2(14)

22 DEAN, Dalton Streator (Twp.) 5:15.65 1(8)

23 ALDRIDGE, Steven Coal City 5:18.05 1(9)

24 MARFOE, Nick Tinley Park (H.S.) 5:19.67 1(10)

25 FORBECK, Dillion Princeton 5:21.35 1(11)

26 RUIZ, Adrien Fairbury (Prairie C 5:25.03 1(12)

27 DODDS, Blaine Herscher 5:25.52 1(13)

28 PAWELCZYK, Joey Streator (Twp.) 5:39.96 1(14)

29 LAWRENCE, Sam Mendota 5:48.68 1(15)

DAVIES, Josh Pontiac DNS 2

LINDSTROM, Spencer Geneseo DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Matthew LaSalle (L.-Peru) 5:01.12

2 PARRA, Noah Pontiac 5:03.02

3 ATOR, James Morris 5:03.30

4 SANDOVAL, Jose Mendota 5:06.42

5 PORCHIA, Marcus Joliet (Catholic Ac 5:09.36

6 VANSTECHELMAN, Colin Kewanee (H.S.) 5:10.26

7 PURSELL, Joe Morris 5:11.34

8 DEAN, Dalton Streator (Twp.) 5:15.65

9 ALDRIDGE, Steven Coal City 5:18.05

10 MARFOE, Nick Tinley Park (H.S.) 5:19.67

11 FORBECK, Dillion Princeton 5:21.35

12 RUIZ, Adrien Fairbury (Prairie C 5:25.03

13 DODDS, Blaine Herscher 5:25.52

14 PAWELCZYK, Joey Streator (Twp.) 5:39.96

15 LAWRENCE, Sam Mendota 5:48.68

Section 2 of 2

1 BELL, Kyle New Lenox (Provi 4:35.87

2 SCHAEFER, Logan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 4:37.33

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 ROGERS, Drew Herscher 4:40.76

4 PATEL, Ishaan Tinley Park (H.S.) 4:43.58

5 DIAZ, Martin Plano 4:46.03

6 JOHNSON, Justin Geneseo 4:46.37

7 AGUILAR, Steve Sandwich 4:51.07

8 COLLINS, Will Plano 4:55.97

9 DESPLINTER, Calvin Kewanee (H.S.) 4:56.77

10 SWIECH, Austin Fairbury (Prairie C 4:57.95

11 MORRISON, John New Lenox (Provi 4:58.74

12 PEACOCK, Luke Princeton 5:00.15

13 ULLRICH, Connor Coal City 5:05.33

14 KELLOGG, Mason Sandwich 5:11.77

DAVIES, Josh Pontiac DNS

LINDSTROM, Spencer Geneseo DNS

#3 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Kyle New Lenox (Provi 9:44.52 2(1) 10

2 ROGERS, Drew Herscher 9:57.83 2(2) 8

3 PATEL, Ishaan Tinley Park (H.S.) 10:06.96 2(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, Logan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10:13.43 2(4) 4

5 PETHTEL, Tony Morris 10:33.41 2(5) 2

6 PLUMLEY, William Geneseo 10:35.99 2(6) 1

7 HARTMAN, Ryan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10:37.94 2(7)

8 GREGORY, Carson Pontiac 10:57.26 2(8)

9 ULLRICH, Connor Coal City 11:05.54 1(1)

10 WARRICK, Alex Morris 11:07.84 1(2)

11 GERDES, Leighton Pontiac 11:10.23 1(3)

12 KUSTER, Isaac Geneseo 11:18.03 1(4)

13 KELLOGG, Mason Sandwich 11:18.67 2(9)

14 THOMS, Joshua Plano 11:21.39 1(5)

15 JOHNSON, Gabe Kewanee (H.S.) 11:23.89 2(10)

16 ALDRIDGE, Steven Coal City 11:27.65 1(6)

17 HESTER, Caleb Sandwich 11:32.43 1(7)

18 DODDS, Blaine Herscher 11:35.00 1(8)

19 FORBECK, Dillion Princeton 11:36.63 1(9)

20 MARFOE, Nick Tinley Park (H.S.) 11:38.22 1(10)

21 AGUILAR, Jorge Plano 11:47.24 2(11)

22 PORCHIA, Marcus Joliet (Catholic Ac 11:47.37 1(11)

23 PICK, Ian Fairbury (Prairie C 12:31.66 1(12)

24 TREMBLEY, Joey Fairbury (Prairie C 13:00.16 1(13)

25 DEAN, Xavier Streator (Twp.) 14:07.72 1(14)

26 CROUCH, Eli Princeton 14:30.49 1(15)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#3 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ULLRICH, Connor Coal City 11:05.54

2 WARRICK, Alex Morris 11:07.84

3 GERDES, Leighton Pontiac 11:10.23

4 KUSTER, Isaac Geneseo 11:18.03

5 THOMS, Joshua Plano 11:21.39

6 ALDRIDGE, Steven Coal City 11:27.65

7 HESTER, Caleb Sandwich 11:32.43

8 DODDS, Blaine Herscher 11:35.00

9 FORBECK, Dillion Princeton 11:36.63

10 MARFOE, Nick Tinley Park (H.S.) 11:38.22

11 PORCHIA, Marcus Joliet (Catholic Ac 11:47.37

12 PICK, Ian Fairbury (Prairie C 12:31.66

13 TREMBLEY, Joey Fairbury (Prairie C 13:00.16

14 DEAN, Xavier Streator (Twp.) 14:07.72

15 CROUCH, Eli Princeton 14:30.49

Section 2 of 2

1 BELL, Kyle New Lenox (Provi 9:44.52

2 ROGERS, Drew Herscher 9:57.83

3 PATEL, Ishaan Tinley Park (H.S.) 10:06.96

4 JOHNSON, Logan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10:13.43

5 PETHTEL, Tony Morris 10:33.41

6 PLUMLEY, William Geneseo 10:35.99

7 HARTMAN, Ryan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10:37.94

8 GREGORY, Carson Pontiac 10:57.26

9 KELLOGG, Mason Sandwich 11:18.67

10 JOHNSON, Gabe Kewanee (H.S.) 11:23.89

11 AGUILAR, Jorge Plano 11:47.24

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PERAY, Angel Plano 15.53  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 KING, Kaden Fairbury (Prairie C 16.05  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 SEBASTIAN, Luke Geneseo 16.08  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 FLEISCHAUER, Caleb Herscher 16.24  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 ALLEN, Nathan Princeton 16.24  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 MIKLOS, Connor New Lenox (Provi 16.25  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 COOPER, Asa Coal City 16.61  (NW) 3(1)

8 PALMORE, Collier Fairbury (Prairie C 16.82  (NW) 4(7)

9 JOHNSON, DeWayne Pontiac 16.87  (NW) 3(2)

10 JOHNSON, Griffin Coal City 17.61  (NW) 3(3)

11 HEILEMEIER, Jacob Sandwich 17.70  (NW) 3(4)

12 BAUMAN, Blaine Pontiac 17.80  (NW) 2(1)

13 WROBLESKI, Tyler LaSalle (L.-Peru) 17.81  (NW) 2(2)

14 LEMMER, Jon LaSalle (L.-Peru) 18.01  (NW) 3(5)

15 HERTZ, Adam Herscher 18.19  (NW) 3(6)

16 NOLAN, Tim Kewanee (H.S.) 18.30  (NW) 2(3)

17 JONES, Ray Plano 18.60  (NW) 2(4)

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 GREER, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 18.65  (NW) 3(7)

19 BAUMHARDT, James New Lenox (Provi 19.43  (NW) 1(1)

20 KINNAMON, Christian Princeton 19.62  (NW) 2(5)

21 MAGALLANES, Damien Mendota 19.66  (NW) 2(6)

22 PANTOJA, Miguel Streator (Twp.) 19.69  (NW) 1(2)

23 HUFFAKER, Gavin Mendota 21.99  (NW) 1(3)

VELAZQUEZ, Noel Kewanee (H.S.) DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAUMHARDT, James New Lenox (Provi 19.43

2 PANTOJA, Miguel Streator (Twp.) 19.69

3 HUFFAKER, Gavin Mendota 21.99

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAUMAN, Blaine Pontiac 17.80

2 WROBLESKI, Tyler LaSalle (L.-Peru) 17.81

3 NOLAN, Tim Kewanee (H.S.) 18.30

4 JONES, Ray Plano 18.60

5 KINNAMON, Christian Princeton 19.62

6 MAGALLANES, Damien Mendota 19.66

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOPER, Asa Coal City 16.61

2 JOHNSON, DeWayne Pontiac 16.87

3 JOHNSON, Griffin Coal City 17.61

4 HEILEMEIER, Jacob Sandwich 17.70

5 LEMMER, Jon LaSalle (L.-Peru) 18.01

6 HERTZ, Adam Herscher 18.19

7 GREER, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 18.65

VELAZQUEZ, Noel Kewanee (H.S.) DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PERAY, Angel Plano 15.53

2 KING, Kaden Fairbury (Prairie C 16.05

3 SEBASTIAN, Luke Geneseo 16.08

4 FLEISCHAUER, Caleb Herscher 16.24

5 ALLEN, Nathan Princeton 16.24

6 MIKLOS, Connor New Lenox (Provi 16.25

7 PALMORE, Collier Fairbury (Prairie C 16.82

#9 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEBASTIAN, Luke Geneseo 40.87 4(1) 10

2 PEREZ, Francisco Morris 41.48 4(2) 8

3 ALLEN, Nathan Princeton 41.55 4(3) 6

4 TAVARAS, Ben New Lenox (Provi 43.07 4(4) 4

5 ESTRADA, Sebastian Plano 43.37 4(5) 2

6 DAVIS, Kodi Pontiac 43.66 3(1) 1
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#9 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 RUDDY, Jack New Lenox (Provi 44.23 3(2)

8 NOLAN, Tim Kewanee (H.S.) 44.28 3(3)

9 FLEISCHAUER, Caleb Herscher 44.30 3(4)

10 LEMMER, Jon LaSalle (L.-Peru) 45.01 2(1)

11 JOHNSON, Griffin Coal City 45.17 3(5)

12 HEILEMEIER, Jacob Sandwich 45.62 2(2)

13 LOVELESS, Dailen Fairbury (Prairie C 45.76 4(6)

14 MONAHAN, Brady Pontiac 46.06 2(3)

15 MORGAN, Ben Herscher 46.85 2(4)

16 WILINSKI, Josh Streator (Twp.) 47.12 2(5)

17 URBINA, Juan Plano 47.23 2(6)

18 GREER, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 47.59 3(6)

19 KINNAMON, Christian Princeton 47.71 3(7)

20 MANSUR, Cole Sandwich 48.07 1(1)

21 WROBLESKI, Tyler LaSalle (L.-Peru) 49.03 2(7)

22 PARKS, Devin Coal City 50.45 1(2)

23 HUFFAKER, Gavin Mendota 52.93 1(3)

24 PISCHKE, Colton Geneseo 1:17.43 4(7)

VELAZQUEZ, Noel Kewanee (H.S.) DNS 3

KING, Kaden Fairbury (Prairie C DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MANSUR, Cole Sandwich 48.07

2 PARKS, Devin Coal City 50.45

3 HUFFAKER, Gavin Mendota 52.93

Section 2 of 4

1 LEMMER, Jon LaSalle (L.-Peru) 45.01

2 HEILEMEIER, Jacob Sandwich 45.62

3 MONAHAN, Brady Pontiac 46.06

4 MORGAN, Ben Herscher 46.85

5 WILINSKI, Josh Streator (Twp.) 47.12

6 URBINA, Juan Plano 47.23

7 WROBLESKI, Tyler LaSalle (L.-Peru) 49.03

Section 3 of 4

1 DAVIS, Kodi Pontiac 43.66

2 RUDDY, Jack New Lenox (Provi 44.23

3 NOLAN, Tim Kewanee (H.S.) 44.28

4 FLEISCHAUER, Caleb Herscher 44.30

5 JOHNSON, Griffin Coal City 45.17

6 GREER, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 47.59

7 KINNAMON, Christian Princeton 47.71

VELAZQUEZ, Noel Kewanee (H.S.) DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 SEBASTIAN, Luke Geneseo 40.87

#9 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 PEREZ, Francisco Morris 41.48

3 ALLEN, Nathan Princeton 41.55

4 TAVARAS, Ben New Lenox (Provi 43.07

5 ESTRADA, Sebastian Plano 43.37

6 LOVELESS, Dailen Fairbury (Prairie C 45.76

7 PISCHKE, Colton Geneseo 1:17.43

KING, Kaden Fairbury (Prairie C DNS

#2 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Herscher (A) 43.69 2(1) 10

2 Tinley Park (H.S.) (A) 44.05 2(2) 8

3 Morris (A) 44.19 2(3) 6

4 Streator (Twp.) (A) 44.63 2(4) 4

5 Princeton (A) 44.67 2(5) 2

6 Fairbury (Prairie Central (A) 44.79 2(6) 1

7 LaSalle (L.-Peru) (A) 45.75 1(1)

8 Geneseo (A) 45.89 1(2)

9 Coal City (A) 46.80 1(3)

10 Sandwich (A) 47.49 1(4)

11 Mendota (A) 48.25 1(5)

12 Pontiac (A) 48.71 1(6)

13 Kewanee (H.S.) (A) 49.11 1(7)

New Lenox (Providence Cat (A) DQ 2

Plano (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LaSalle (L.-Peru) (A) 45.75

2 Geneseo (A) 45.89

3 Coal City (A) 46.80

4 Sandwich (A) 47.49

5 Mendota (A) 48.25

6 Pontiac (A) 48.71

7 Kewanee (H.S.) (A) 49.11

Section 2 of 2

1 Herscher (A) 43.69

2 Tinley Park (H.S.) (A) 44.05

3 Morris (A) 44.19

4 Streator (Twp.) (A) 44.63

5 Princeton (A) 44.67

6 Fairbury (Prairie Central (A) 44.79

New Lenox (Providence Cat (A) DQ

Plano (A) DNS
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#7 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Plano (A) 1:30.44 2(1) 10

2 Tinley Park (H.S.) (A) 1:30.45 2(2) 8

3 New Lenox (Providence Cat (A) 1:31.16 2(3) 6

4 Herscher (A) 1:31.33 2(4) 4

5 Princeton (A) 1:32.91 2(5) 2

6 LaSalle (L.-Peru) (A) 1:33.15 2(6) 1

7 Fairbury (Prairie Central (A) 1:33.18 2(7)

8 Geneseo (A) 1:34.85 1(1)

9 Streator (Twp.) (A) 1:35.15 1(2)

10 Coal City (A) 1:38.49 1(3)

11 Sandwich (A) 1:40.86 1(4)

12 Mendota (A) 1:42.53 1(5)

13 Pontiac (A) 1:46.18 1(6)

Morris (A) DQ 2

Kewanee (H.S.) (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Geneseo (A) 1:34.85

2 Streator (Twp.) (A) 1:35.15

3 Coal City (A) 1:38.49

4 Sandwich (A) 1:40.86

5 Mendota (A) 1:42.53

6 Pontiac (A) 1:46.18

Kewanee (H.S.) (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Plano (A) 1:30.44

2 Tinley Park (H.S.) (A) 1:30.45

3 New Lenox (Providence Cat (A) 1:31.16

4 Herscher (A) 1:31.33

5 Princeton (A) 1:32.91

6 LaSalle (L.-Peru) (A) 1:33.15

7 Fairbury (Prairie Central (A) 1:33.18

Morris (A) DQ

#12 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LaSalle (L.-Peru) (A) 3:26.29 2(1) 10

2 Plano (A) 3:28.32 2(2) 8

3 Tinley Park (H.S.) (A) 3:30.65 2(3) 6

4 Fairbury (Prairie Central (A) 3:31.32 2(4) 4

5 Morris (A) 3:31.77 2(5) 2

6 Pontiac (A) 3:32.48 2(6) 1

7 Sandwich (A) 3:34.13 2(7)

8 New Lenox (Providence Cat (A) 3:37.09 2(8)

9 Geneseo (A) 3:37.71 1(1)

#12 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Herscher (A) 3:44.34 1(2)

11 Princeton (A) 3:44.82 1(3)

12 Kewanee (H.S.) (A) 3:53.69 1(4)

13 Coal City (A) 3:56.17 1(5)

14 Mendota (A) 3:58.79 1(6)

Streator (Twp.) (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Geneseo (A) 3:37.71

2 Herscher (A) 3:44.34

3 Princeton (A) 3:44.82

4 Kewanee (H.S.) (A) 3:53.69

5 Coal City (A) 3:56.17

6 Mendota (A) 3:58.79

Streator (Twp.) (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LaSalle (L.-Peru) (A) 3:26.29

2 Plano (A) 3:28.32

3 Tinley Park (H.S.) (A) 3:30.65

4 Fairbury (Prairie Central (A) 3:31.32

5 Morris (A) 3:31.77

6 Pontiac (A) 3:32.48

7 Sandwich (A) 3:34.13

8 New Lenox (Providence Cat (A) 3:37.09

#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LaSalle (L.-Peru) (A) 8:13.75 2(1) 10

2 Pontiac (A) 8:14.20 2(2) 8

3 Plano (A) 8:17.32 2(3) 6

4 Geneseo (A) 8:39.36 2(4) 4

5 New Lenox (Providence Cat (A) 8:43.46 2(5) 2

6 Sandwich (A) 8:48.61 2(6) 1

7 Morris (A) 9:14.50 1(1)

8 Herscher (A) 9:15.85 2(7)

9 Fairbury (Prairie Central (A) 9:21.91 1(2)

10 Tinley Park (H.S.) (A) 9:30.06 1(3)

11 Mendota (A) 9:43.65 1(4)

12 Coal City (A) 9:49.40 1(5)

13 Streator (Twp.) (A) 10:23.95 1(6)

14 Kewanee (H.S.) (A) 12:08.33 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Morris (A) 9:14.50
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#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Fairbury (Prairie Central (A) 9:21.91

3 Tinley Park (H.S.) (A) 9:30.06

4 Mendota (A) 9:43.65

5 Coal City (A) 9:49.40

6 Streator (Twp.) (A) 10:23.95

7 Kewanee (H.S.) (A) 12:08.33

Section 2 of 2

1 LaSalle (L.-Peru) (A) 8:13.75

2 Pontiac (A) 8:14.20

3 Plano (A) 8:17.32

4 Geneseo (A) 8:39.36

5 New Lenox (Providence Cat (A) 8:43.46

6 Sandwich (A) 8:48.61

7 Herscher (A) 9:15.85

#13 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEIDINGER, Wyatt Fairbury (Prairie C 6' 2" 10

2J LAIN, Ryan Morris 6' 2" 7

2J MCCULSKIE-GREEN, Jayden Sandwich 6' 2" 7

4 CRANE, Jake Fairbury (Prairie C 6' 0" 4

5J RUSSELL, Kavon Kewanee (H.S.) 6' 0" 2

6J WEBB, Kobie Streator (Twp.) 6' 0" 1

7 PORTO, Lucas New Lenox (Provi 5' 10"

8J KUPPERSCHMID, Jakob LaSalle (L.-Peru) 5' 10"

9 LIBBY, Parker Streator (Twp.) 5' 8"

9 GLYNN, Logan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 5' 8"

11 MORGAN, Ben Herscher 5' 6"

11 HOLLIDAY, Caleb Morris 5' 6"

13J SOTTOS, Max Geneseo 5' 6"

HARRIS, Jalen Tinley Park (H.S.) NH

POWE, Niko Kewanee (H.S.) NH

NORTON, Jaycob Geneseo NH

TAYLOR, Max Princeton NH

DI GIOVANNI, Jason New Lenox (Provi NH

MANSUR, Cole Sandwich NH

ALLEN, Nathan Princeton NH

ESTRADA, Sebastian Plano NH

PEREZ, Xavier Plano NH

#14 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 IFFT, Chandlar Fairbury (Prairie C 16' 0" 1(1) 10

2 GRUNDMAN, Eli Princeton 14' 0" 1(2) 8

3 GRANT, Dan Morris 13' 6" 1(3) 6

4 MONAHAN, Brady Pontiac 13' 0" 1(4) 4

5 ALVARADO, Michael New Lenox (Provi 12' 6" 1(5) 2

#14 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 SCHAAD, Malakai Geneseo 12' 0" 1(6) 1

7 DUDEK, Davion Tinley Park (H.S.) 11' 0" 2(1)

7 MCCURDY, Riley Streator (Twp.) 11' 0" 2(1)

7 SMITH, Reid Princeton 11' 0" 1(7)

10 HERBIG, Vincent Plano 10' 6" 2(3)

10 ESTRADA, Sebastian Plano 10' 6" 2(3)

10 GRUSZECZKA, Xander Kewanee (H.S.) 10' 6" 2(3)

10 CLAYPOOL, Bryce Morris 10' 6" 2(3)

14 BLAIR, Tristian Pontiac 10' 0" 2(7)

14 STRAIGHT, Dakota New Lenox (Provi 10' 0" 2(7)

14 MANSUR, Cole Sandwich 10' 0" 2(7)

17 ANDERSON, Keagan Kewanee (H.S.) 9' 6" 2(10)

17 ROBINSON, Matthew LaSalle (L.-Peru) 9' 6" 2(10)

19 PFALZGRAF, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 9' 0" 2(12)

SARABIA, Abraham LaSalle (L.-Peru) NH 2

SEDJIU, Idriz Sandwich NH 2

CLARK-HOLKE, Nate Geneseo NH 1

CASNER, Connor Fairbury (Prairie C NH 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 IFFT, Chandlar Fairbury (Prairie C 16' 0"

2 GRUNDMAN, Eli Princeton 14' 0"

3 GRANT, Dan Morris 13' 6"

4 MONAHAN, Brady Pontiac 13' 0"

5 ALVARADO, Michael New Lenox (Provi 12' 6"

6 SCHAAD, Malakai Geneseo 12' 0"

7 SMITH, Reid Princeton 11' 0"

CLARK-HOLKE, Nate Geneseo NH

Flight 2 of 2

1 DUDEK, Davion Tinley Park (H.S.) 11' 0"

1 MCCURDY, Riley Streator (Twp.) 11' 0"

3 HERBIG, Vincent Plano 10' 6"

3 ESTRADA, Sebastian Plano 10' 6"

3 GRUSZECZKA, Xander Kewanee (H.S.) 10' 6"

3 CLAYPOOL, Bryce Morris 10' 6"

7 BLAIR, Tristian Pontiac 10' 0"

7 STRAIGHT, Dakota New Lenox (Provi 10' 0"

7 MANSUR, Cole Sandwich 10' 0"

10 ANDERSON, Keagan Kewanee (H.S.) 9' 6"

10 ROBINSON, Matthew LaSalle (L.-Peru) 9' 6"

12 PFALZGRAF, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 9' 0"

SARABIA, Abraham LaSalle (L.-Peru) NH

SEDJIU, Idriz Sandwich NH

CASNER, Connor Fairbury (Prairie C NH
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#15 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCULSKIE-GREEN, Jayden Sandwich 22' 51 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WEBB, Kobie Streator (Twp.) 22' 41 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WORKMAN, Conner Princeton 21' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LUNSFORD, Logan Herscher 21' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 KING, Kaden Fairbury (Prairie C 21' 6"  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 COOPER, Asa Coal City 21' 51 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 KELSON, Ian Sandwich 20' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 ISRAEL, Jeremiah Kewanee (H.S.) 19' 5"  (NW) 2(6)

9 DAVIS, Kodi Pontiac 19' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

10 PALMORE, Collier Fairbury (Prairie C 18' 111 /4  (NW) 2(7)

11 HERNANDEZ, OZ LaSalle (L.-Peru) 18' 101 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 DEBOEF, Dominic Geneseo 18' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

13 COSGRAVE, Billy Geneseo 17' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

14 WILLIAMS, Kameron Plano 16' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

14 LUCAS, Matt Princeton 16' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

16 MAZZONI, Brandon Morris 16' 71 /2  (NW) 1(8)

17 STRANGE, Jordan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 16' 6"  (NW) 1(9)

18 TORRES, Ezekial Herscher 15' 10"  (NW) 1(10)

HARRIS, Jalen Tinley Park (H.S.) NM  (NW) 1

LAIN, Ryan Morris NM  (NW) 1

ARTEAGA, Josue Mendota NM  (NW) 1

RINALDI, Riley Streator (Twp.) NM  (NW) 2

GRAHAM, Christian Plano NM  (NW) 2

MURPHY, Donovan Pontiac NM  (NW) 2

JENNER, Cody Mendota NM  (NW) 2

RUSSELL, Kavon Kewanee (H.S.) NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KING, Kaden Fairbury (Prairie C 21' 6"  (NW)

2 KELSON, Ian Sandwich 20' 21 /2  (NW)

3 DAVIS, Kodi Pontiac 19' 4"  (NW)

4 DEBOEF, Dominic Geneseo 18' 8"  (NW)

5 COSGRAVE, Billy Geneseo 17' 8"  (NW)

6 WILLIAMS, Kameron Plano 16' 10"  (NW)

6 LUCAS, Matt Princeton 16' 10"  (NW)

8 MAZZONI, Brandon Morris 16' 71 /2  (NW)

9 STRANGE, Jordan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 16' 6"  (NW)

10 TORRES, Ezekial Herscher 15' 10"  (NW)

HARRIS, Jalen Tinley Park (H.S.) NM  (NW)

LAIN, Ryan Morris NM  (NW)

ARTEAGA, Josue Mendota NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCULSKIE-GREEN, Jayden Sandwich 22' 51 /4  (NW)

2 WEBB, Kobie Streator (Twp.) 22' 41 /2  (NW)

#15 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 WORKMAN, Conner Princeton 21' 10"  (NW)

4 LUNSFORD, Logan Herscher 21' 61 /2  (NW)

5 COOPER, Asa Coal City 21' 51 /2  (NW)

6 ISRAEL, Jeremiah Kewanee (H.S.) 19' 5"  (NW)

7 PALMORE, Collier Fairbury (Prairie C 18' 111 /4  (NW)

8 HERNANDEZ, OZ LaSalle (L.-Peru) 18' 101 /2  (NW)

RINALDI, Riley Streator (Twp.) NM  (NW)

GRAHAM, Christian Plano NM  (NW)

MURPHY, Donovan Pontiac NM  (NW)

JENNER, Cody Mendota NM  (NW)

RUSSELL, Kavon Kewanee (H.S.) NM  (NW)

#16 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCULSKIE-GREEN, Jayden Sandwich 44' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WORKMAN, Conner Princeton 44' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FOX, Dominique Plano 43' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DAVIS, Kodi Pontiac 42' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 LOCKWOOD, Kamden Herscher 41' 2"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MURPHY, Donovan Pontiac 41' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 HUNTER, Tre'Von LaSalle (L.-Peru) 40' 113 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 THURMOND, Kyran Tinley Park (H.S.) 40' 9"  (NW) 2(8)

9 COOPER, Asa Coal City 38' 101 /2  (NW) 1(1)

10 GEERS, Jameson New Lenox (Provi 38' 10"  (NW) 2(9)

11 KLOSSING, Noah Sandwich 38' 73 /4  (NW) 1(2)

12 WILLS, Carter Morris 38' 61 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 LOVELESS, Dailen Fairbury (Prairie C 38' 11 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 OKEWOLE, Samuel Tinley Park (H.S.) 37' 113 /4  (NW) 1(5)

15 RUDDY, Kevin New Lenox (Provi 37' 81 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 RINK, Kaden Geneseo 37' 8"  (NW) 2(10)

17 BECKET, Tyler LaSalle (L.-Peru) 37' 2"  (NW) 2(11)

18 CARROLL, Nathan Geneseo 37' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

19 WEBB, Aiden Streator (Twp.) 36' 9"  (NW) 1(8)

20 PANTOJA, Miguel Streator (Twp.) 36' 4"  (NW) 1(9)

21 HOLLIDAY, Caleb Morris 36' 3"  (NW) 1(10)

22 WOODHOUSE, Nic Plano 36' 21 /2  (NW) 1(11)

23 LUCAS, Matt Princeton 35' 71 /2  (NW) 1(12)

24 GRUSZECZKA, Xander Kewanee (H.S.) 34' 71 /2  (NW) 1(13)

VELAZQUEZ, Noel Kewanee (H.S.) NM  (NW) 1

KING, Kaden Fairbury (Prairie C NM  (NW) 2

ARTEAGA, Josue Mendota NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COOPER, Asa Coal City 38' 101 /2  (NW)

2 KLOSSING, Noah Sandwich 38' 73 /4  (NW)
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#16 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 WILLS, Carter Morris 38' 61 /2  (NW)

4 LOVELESS, Dailen Fairbury (Prairie C 38' 11 /2  (NW)

5 OKEWOLE, Samuel Tinley Park (H.S.) 37' 113 /4  (NW)

6 RUDDY, Kevin New Lenox (Provi 37' 81 /4  (NW)

7 CARROLL, Nathan Geneseo 37' 1"  (NW)

8 WEBB, Aiden Streator (Twp.) 36' 9"  (NW)

9 PANTOJA, Miguel Streator (Twp.) 36' 4"  (NW)

10 HOLLIDAY, Caleb Morris 36' 3"  (NW)

11 WOODHOUSE, Nic Plano 36' 21 /2  (NW)

12 LUCAS, Matt Princeton 35' 71 /2  (NW)

13 GRUSZECZKA, Xander Kewanee (H.S.) 34' 71 /2  (NW)

VELAZQUEZ, Noel Kewanee (H.S.) NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCULSKIE-GREEN, Jayden Sandwich 44' 10"  (NW)

2 WORKMAN, Conner Princeton 44' 11 /2  (NW)

3 FOX, Dominique Plano 43' 1"  (NW)

4 DAVIS, Kodi Pontiac 42' 7"  (NW)

5 LOCKWOOD, Kamden Herscher 41' 2"  (NW)

6 MURPHY, Donovan Pontiac 41' 11 /2  (NW)

7 HUNTER, Tre'Von LaSalle (L.-Peru) 40' 113 /4  (NW)

8 THURMOND, Kyran Tinley Park (H.S.) 40' 9"  (NW)

9 GEERS, Jameson New Lenox (Provi 38' 10"  (NW)

10 RINK, Kaden Geneseo 37' 8"  (NW)

11 BECKET, Tyler LaSalle (L.-Peru) 37' 2"  (NW)

KING, Kaden Fairbury (Prairie C NM  (NW)

ARTEAGA, Josue Mendota NM  (NW)

#17 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RENFRO, Jake New Lenox (Provi 53' 8" 3(1) 10

2 DEGUTIS, Kyle Princeton 50' 3" 3(2) 8

3 GALLIGANI, T.J. New Lenox (Provi 48' 7" 3(3) 6

4 BLASER, Billy Geneseo 48' 3" 3(4) 4

5 LEYVA, Christian Plano 46' 5" 3(5) 2

6 CROWE, Xavier Kewanee (H.S.) 45' 4" 3(6) 1

7 FOES, Grant Princeton 44' 10" 3(7)

8 PEACHER, Bryce Streator (Twp.) 44' 2" 3(8)

9 QUINN, Brady Fairbury (Prairie C 43' 9" 2(1)

10 MANN, Aidan Herscher 43' 2" 2(2)

11 SEDJIU, Sead Sandwich 42' 5" 3(9)

12 CRAMER, Peyton Pontiac 41' 10" 2(3)

13 SKUBIC, Connor Coal City 40' 7" 2(4)

14 ZIMBLEMAN, Partrick LaSalle (L.-Peru) 39' 10" 2(5)

15 WEAVER, Brayden Pontiac 38' 6" 2(6)

16 KERSTEN, Josh Herscher 37' 5" 1(1)

17 KOFOID, Adam LaSalle (L.-Peru) 37' 4" 2(7)

18 ALLEN, Eli Geneseo 37' 3" 1(2)

#17 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 JASNOSZ, Jacob Coal City 37' 2" 1(3)

19 ALLEN, Sawyer Sandwich 37' 2" 2(8)

21 STOKES, Richard Tinley Park (H.S.) 36' 9" 1(4)

22 STREMLAU, Cole Mendota 36' 3" 1(5)

23 IFFT, Tyler Fairbury (Prairie C 34' 1" 1(6)

24 GETZ, Joey Kewanee (H.S.) 33' 6" 1(7)

25 LEWIS, Kevin Mendota 31' 7" 1(8)

26 SHEEHY, Alec Plano 29' 6" 1(9)

DURDAN, Brandon Streator (Twp.) ND 2

SANDRIDGE, DaVonn Tinley Park (H.S.) ND 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 KERSTEN, Josh Herscher 37' 5"

2 ALLEN, Eli Geneseo 37' 3"

3 JASNOSZ, Jacob Coal City 37' 2"

4 STOKES, Richard Tinley Park (H.S.) 36' 9"

5 STREMLAU, Cole Mendota 36' 3"

6 IFFT, Tyler Fairbury (Prairie C 34' 1"

7 GETZ, Joey Kewanee (H.S.) 33' 6"

8 LEWIS, Kevin Mendota 31' 7"

9 SHEEHY, Alec Plano 29' 6"

Flight 2 of 3

1 QUINN, Brady Fairbury (Prairie C 43' 9"

2 MANN, Aidan Herscher 43' 2"

3 CRAMER, Peyton Pontiac 41' 10"

4 SKUBIC, Connor Coal City 40' 7"

5 ZIMBLEMAN, Partrick LaSalle (L.-Peru) 39' 10"

6 WEAVER, Brayden Pontiac 38' 6"

7 KOFOID, Adam LaSalle (L.-Peru) 37' 4"

8 ALLEN, Sawyer Sandwich 37' 2"

DURDAN, Brandon Streator (Twp.) ND

Flight 3 of 3

1 RENFRO, Jake New Lenox (Provi 53' 8"

2 DEGUTIS, Kyle Princeton 50' 3"

3 GALLIGANI, T.J. New Lenox (Provi 48' 7"

4 BLASER, Billy Geneseo 48' 3"

5 LEYVA, Christian Plano 46' 5"

6 CROWE, Xavier Kewanee (H.S.) 45' 4"

7 FOES, Grant Princeton 44' 10"

8 PEACHER, Bryce Streator (Twp.) 44' 2"

9 SEDJIU, Sead Sandwich 42' 5"

SANDRIDGE, DaVonn Tinley Park (H.S.) ND

PLANO IHSA SECTIONAL
Plano, IL
Plano High School

Wednesday, May 15, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/15/2019 9:01 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#18 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RENFRO, Jake New Lenox (Provi 152' 0" 3(1) 10

2 LEWIS, Steven Pontiac 147' 3" 3(2) 8

3 SEDJIU, Sead Sandwich 145' 7" 3(3) 6

4 CRAMER, Peyton Pontiac 141' 4" 3(4) 4

5 FOES, Grant Princeton 140' 5" 3(5) 2

6 GALLIGANI, T.J. New Lenox (Provi 132' 0" 3(6) 1

7 PEACHER, Bryce Streator (Twp.) 126' 10" 3(7)

8 CROWE, Xavier Kewanee (H.S.) 125' 4" 3(8)

9 MCAVOY, Alex Geneseo 125' 3" 3(9)

10 LEYVA, Christian Plano 124' 6" 2(1)

11 MILLER, Pierce Princeton 123' 1" 2(2)

12 ALLEN, Sawyer Sandwich 117' 10" 2(3)

13 MILLER, Logan Coal City 115' 1" 2(4)

14 ZIEGENHORN, Tucker Geneseo 112' 9" 2(5)

15 MARTINEZ, Julian Plano 110' 0" 1(1)

16 TURIGLIATTI, Logan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 107' 8" 1(2)

16 WILLIAMSON, Nolan Streator (Twp.) 107' 8" 2(6)

18 KERSTEN, Josh Herscher 107' 4" 1(3)

19 STREMLAU, Cole Mendota 106' 11" 2(7)

20 SANDRIDGE, DaVonn Tinley Park (H.S.) 102' 7" 2(8)

21 KRENZ, Andy Fairbury (Prairie C 102' 2" 2(9)

22 ELDER, Ashtin Fairbury (Prairie C 97' 11" 1(4)

23 LEWIS, Kevin Mendota 95' 11" 2(10)

24 HOPPER, Jovani LaSalle (L.-Peru) 95' 0" 1(5)

25 SMITH, Sean Morris 93' 9" 1(6)

26 JOHNSTON, Lance Herscher 86' 0" 1(7)

27 EIKEY, Trevor Coal City 85' 8" 1(8)

28 BELTRAN, Matthew Tinley Park (H.S.) 84' 5" 1(9)

29 FITZSIMMONS, Cody Kewanee (H.S.) 73' 4" 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 MARTINEZ, Julian Plano 110' 0"

2 TURIGLIATTI, Logan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 107' 8"

3 KERSTEN, Josh Herscher 107' 4"

4 ELDER, Ashtin Fairbury (Prairie C 97' 11"

5 HOPPER, Jovani LaSalle (L.-Peru) 95' 0"

6 SMITH, Sean Morris 93' 9"

7 JOHNSTON, Lance Herscher 86' 0"

8 EIKEY, Trevor Coal City 85' 8"

9 BELTRAN, Matthew Tinley Park (H.S.) 84' 5"

10 FITZSIMMONS, Cody Kewanee (H.S.) 73' 4"

Flight 2 of 3

1 LEYVA, Christian Plano 124' 6"

2 MILLER, Pierce Princeton 123' 1"

#18 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 ALLEN, Sawyer Sandwich 117' 10"

4 MILLER, Logan Coal City 115' 1"

5 ZIEGENHORN, Tucker Geneseo 112' 9"

6 WILLIAMSON, Nolan Streator (Twp.) 107' 8"

7 STREMLAU, Cole Mendota 106' 11"

8 SANDRIDGE, DaVonn Tinley Park (H.S.) 102' 7"

9 KRENZ, Andy Fairbury (Prairie C 102' 2"

10 LEWIS, Kevin Mendota 95' 11"

Flight 3 of 3

1 RENFRO, Jake New Lenox (Provi 152' 0"

2 LEWIS, Steven Pontiac 147' 3"

3 SEDJIU, Sead Sandwich 145' 7"

4 CRAMER, Peyton Pontiac 141' 4"

5 FOES, Grant Princeton 140' 5"

6 GALLIGANI, T.J. New Lenox (Provi 132' 0"

7 PEACHER, Bryce Streator (Twp.) 126' 10"

8 CROWE, Xavier Kewanee (H.S.) 125' 4"

9 MCAVOY, Alex Geneseo 125' 3"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 New Lenox (Providence Cat 1411 72

2 Plano 1635 63

3 LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1213 53

4 Princeton 1642 44

4 Sandwich 1908 44

4 Tinley Park (H.S.) 2010 44

7 Herscher 0812 41

8 Fairbury (Prairie Central 0601 39

8 Morris 1342 39

10 Geneseo 0706 33

10 Pontiac 1639 33

12 Streator (Twp.) 1946 23

13 Kewanee (H.S.) 1104 16

14 Coal City 0339 14
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